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Wednesday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4NIBPA NIBC Centers
Standings and more:  High School Bowling section of www.Bowl815.com
League Secretary ID: 114892    Lane Pattern: House
 * * * FINAL RESULTS - GREAT SEASON * * *

USBC Certification: 111819

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 2 2 Oregon 40 0 1068 25056 1161 3308
2 1 3 Dakota 20 20 658 12662 723 2054
3 4 1 BYE - Lutheran 0 40 0 0 0 0
4 3 4 BYE - South Beloit 0 40 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 BYE - South Beloit 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE - Lutheran 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Dakota 684 647 723 2054 0 <---> Oregon 1161 1083 1038 3282 5

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1161 Oregon 723 Dakota
Scratch Series 3308 Oregon 2054 Dakota

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
256 Rebbeca Meyers 639 Rebbeca Meyers
245 Hannah Kaltenbrun 635 Sammantha Meyers
244 Sammantha Meyers 611 Elizabeth Villarreal
233 Alysa Conley 597 Ava Wight
227 Elizabeth Villarreal 588 Alysa Conley

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

1 - BYE - Lutheran   Ave=0 2 - Oregon   Ave=1068
Elizabeth Villarreal 2992 18 166 227 611
Alysa Conley 3713 21 176 233 588
Hannah Kaltenbrun 3998 24 166 245 582
Sammantha Meyers 4722 24 196 244 635
Ava Wight 4203 24 175 215 597
Rebbeca Meyers 4537 24 189 256 639
Mackenzie Brodkowicz 891 7 127 160 395

3 - Dakota   Ave=658
Olivia Valentine 1984 24 82 114 299
Aleda Lee 2789 24 116 162 390
Mia Dauphin 2531 24 105 142 363
Anna Banderet 2284 24 95 125 343
VACANT 1533 12 130 130 390
VACANT 1541 12 130 130 390

4 - BYE - South Beloit   Ave=0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
Sammantha Meyers 4722 24 196 244 635
Rebbeca Meyers 4537 24 189 256 639
Alysa Conley 3713 21 176 233 588
Ava Wight 4203 24 175 215 597
Hannah Kaltenbrun 3998 24 166 245 582
Elizabeth Villarreal 2992 18 166 227 611

Mackenzie Brodkowicz 891 7 127 160 395
Aleda Lee 2789 24 116 162 390
Mia Dauphin 2531 24 105 142 363
Anna Banderet 2284 24 95 125 343
Olivia Valentine 1984 24 82 114 299

Temporary Substitutes
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